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ACADEMIC YEAR  
2021 - 22 

 

AUTUMN TERM - 78 school days 
Open     Wed 25 August 2021 
August Bank Holiday  Mon 30 August 2021 
Mid-Term Break   Mon 18 to Fri 22 October 2021 
Close     Tues 21 December 2021 

 
SPRING TERM - 63 school days 

Open     Wed 5 January 2022 
Mid-Term Break   Mon 14 to Fri 18 February 2022 
Close     Fri 8 April 2022 

 
SUMMER TERM – 49 school days 

Open     Mon 25 April 2022 
May Day     Mon 2 May 2022 
Mid-Term Break   Mon 30 May to Fri 3 June 2022 
Close     Fri 8 July 2022 

 
TEACHER DAYS 
Flexible days when staff are required to be on Campus but when students are not:   

- Monday 23 August 2021 
- Tuesday 24 August 2021 
- Monday 25 October 2021 

 
Disaggregated Days:  

- Monday 11 July 2022 
- Tuesday 12 July 2022 

  


